LOADER CRANE AK 345.2V/VCS
max:   8796 ibs
max:      64.3 ft
max:   4061 psi
Economical,
flexible,
strong
B
A
hydr.hydr. hydr.
NMLK
J
C D E F G I
A
9' 3"
B C D E F G I J K L M N
ft-in 8' 2" 4' 5" 6' 7" 35' 2"20' 1" 54'10"45'7' 5" 7' 5" 7' 5" 7' 5" 64' 8"
3' 3"
H
345.2V
34
5.
2V
Load Diagram
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 60 65 7055f t
70
65
60
55
50
45
40
35
30
25
20
15
10
5
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
35
40
lbs
ft-in
4850
34' 9"
3417
44' 7"
2668
54' 6"
2205
64' 4"
345.2V
15°
AK 345.2V-64.3/3  A17
ATLAS GmbH
Atlasstraße 6
D-27777 Ganderkesee,
Germany
Tel.: +49 (0) 4222 954 0
Fax: +49 (0) 4222 954 220
E-mail: info@atlasgmbh.com
8796
345.2V/VCS
40619' 4" 84.5
lbs ft/in
13' 3"
ft/in psi gal/min
15.85 410°
tonf ft tonf ft
19.85
SSOO* Crane width
Simple basic unit for load hook work * without stabilizer extensions and stabilizer legs
A17
Dimensions
Ref. no.:  6187123  - 10/16 Copyright © Atlas GmbH 2016
Measurement in fr-in;  Lifting capacity in pounds (lbs);  Boom position 15°
ATLAS LOADER CRANE AK 345.2V/VCS